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8. 4am. Orchestral Concert
10. O Devotions: Rev. Canon F, J, Parsons10.15 Love is My Song
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Looking
Glass, with Joan MacGregor; CountryDoctor; Some Aspects of University Difein America, a talk by Jobn Reid (NZBS)711.30 Music While You Work12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Boston Promenade Orchestra2.15 Voices in Harmony2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonatas for OrganNo, 6 in B Flat, K.212No. 8 in A, K.225
No. 14 in C, K.329 MozartGrand Septet in E Flat, Op, 62

KreutzerFull Turn
Music While You WorkMilitary BandsLight ConcertIn Strict TempoChildren’s session: Eric Westbrooktalks about the Art Gallery
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6.45 Hawaiian Harmonies6. 0 Market ReportsFavourite Melodies
7. 0 The Air Defence of Auckland: A talk
by Air Commodore G, N. Roberts (NZBS)7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)(Repeat of yesterday morning’s broad-cast in Feminine Viewpoint)
7.30 Song and

Nene
of the Maori

(N
7.45 Colin Martin (saxophone) with theCrombie Murdoch Trio (NZBS)8.0 Book Shop (NZBS)
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Jack Colesand his Orchestre Moderne with theMichael Krein Saxophone Quartet (BBC)(To be repeated from iYD at 8.15 onSunday evening) :

9.30 Brass Band Contest: Some WinningPerformances
9.50 Dad and Dave10.16 Woody Herman and his Orchestra10.30 Roy Ross and his RiverboatRamblers
91.20 Close down

TYG-ss08UCKLAND, .
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7. @

#
Masterworks from FranceThe Girard String OrchestraDivertissement J. J. MouretThe Paris Conservatoire: OrchestraLes Paladins Bamean

7.30 Contemporary MusicThe Little Orchestra SocietySuites Nos, 1-2 for Small Orchestra
StravinskyThe Vienna Symphony Orchestra, theAcademy Chamber Chorus and HansJaray (narrator), conducted by HansSwarowsky

Kol Nidre, Op. 39 SchonbergThe Vienna Symphony OrchestraSecond Chamber Symphony SchonbergThe Little Orchestra SocietyKammermusik No. 1, Op. 24, No. 1
; Hindemith8.30 The Heritage of Britain: The Lionand the Unicorn (BBC)9. 0 Chamber Music
Reginald Kell (clarinet), Lillian Fuchs(viola), M. Horsowski (piano)Trio in B Flat, Op, 11- BeethovenRudolph Serkin and the Busch QuartetPiano Quartet in,G Minor, Op. 35Brahms10.6 William Warfield (baritone) withOtto Herz
Five Sea Shanties arr. Dougherty10.15 Portraits from Dickens: Mr. F’sAunt, from Little Dorrit. (BBC)10.30 Close down

ND :2sSAUCKLAND, |,
5. Op.m. Melody Time
-30 The Golden Gate QuartetIn South American StyleThe Waltz Festival Orchestra
Miss BillyLight and Bright
aint ae Bands: Ray AnthonyThe Land and Its People
Top o’ the Bill
Musical Comedy Stage (firstbroadcast)9.0 Over to You (BBC)9.30 Rhythm on Record

10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session .

7.45 Weather Report and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
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9.0 Women’s News from Town, byRosemary Dempsey9.15 Lady from Lisbon9.30 Story of Vivian Lang9.45 Dragonwyck10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal
6.45 Commodore’s Corner7.0 Sports Preview7-15 Alias the Baron
7.30 Variety Fare8. 1 Talk: The Pursuit of minésiiie.Religion (NZBS)jp Our Guest TonightPriority Parade
o3 Take It From Here (BBC) (to be
| 7 ot
a from iXN at 8.0 p.m. on Sun-y)9.30. The Adventures of P.C, 49: /TheCase of the Sticky Wicket (BBC)10.30 Close down

WMH rscLAMILTON,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
9.30 Down Memory Lane9.45 Piano Mixture10.0 A Man -Called Sheppard
10.15 Evil Lady
10.30 Reserved
10.45 Dancing Strings
11. @ Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shop-
pers’ Guide; The Strange Life of
Deacon Brodie; London Newsletter
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1 ror tbe Farmer; Activities of the
Waipa Y.F.C. District Committee
. 0 English Pianists
1.15 Vocal Duets
1.30 The Deceiver
1.45 Instrumental Recital
2. 0 Close down
6. 0 The Fleet’s In
6.15 Destination Venus
6.30 Banjo Caprice6.45 Primo Scala and Co,
» AS The Beau
7.15 The Beckoning Shore
7.30 Vocal Ensembles7.45 Tunes for All
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The London Story:
Cottaage
10. 0 Starlight Souvenirs
10.30 Close down

Philomel
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9.4 am. Great Artists
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street
10. 0 New Concert Orchestra
10.15 Kaymond Newell (baritone)10.30 William Hannah
10.45 Music While You Work
11.15 Morning Talk: Successful Jam and
Jelly Making
11.30 Doreen Harris, the Milt Herth Trioand David Hughes12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Wilbur Kentwell
2.45 Max Lichtegg (tenor)3.15 Classical Music
Piano Concerto No. 1 in B Flat Minor,
Op. 23 Tcohaikoyski415 Louis Levy and his Orchestra

.30 Song Festival
45 Henri, Leca (piano)
Q The Knaves15 For Our Younger Listeners: Hoppyof Happy Valley; Book Review; TheFarm Without a Name (ABC)
5.45 Musical Merry-Go-Round
6.45 Radiata Pine: A report from. the}Timber Conference
7. 0 Pizzicato Melodies
7.13 For the Angler: Report on FishingConditions, Rotorua-Taupo7.15 Charles. Trenet
7.30 The Good Companions, by J. B.Priestley
. 0 Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Bottle Castle
9.30 The Dark Stranger10. 0 Old Time Dance Hall10.30 Close down

) WELLINGTON570 ke $26 m.
5. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough WeatherForecast
9. 4 Stringtime: Music by FamousString Orchestras
9.30 Morning Star: Pablo Casals
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service :

11. 0 Women’s Session: WellingtonNewsletter; Philip Harben tells how tomake Eccles Cakes (BBC); Dr. Jekylland Mr, Hyde: The Cabinet of Dr. HenryJekyll (NZBS)11.45 Celebrity Artist
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: BachViolin Sonata No. 4 in € Minor
Cantata No. 67
Orchestral Suite No, 1 in C3.0 Three Generations
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Great Tradition
4.30 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra
— Dick James5.1 Children’s Session: Jungle Doctor;
Stamnfe
5.45 Victoria, Queen of England (NZBS)6.0 Tea Dancess Produce Market Report

;

Critically Speaking: Owen Jensenreviews Truffle Hunt, by SacherverellSitwell (NZBS); zenocrate Grahamreviews the Wellington RepertoryTheatre’s production of To Dorothy, a
Son, by Roger MeDougal (NZBS)7.30 The Good Companions, by J.
Priestley8.0 The Wellington Studio Orchestraconducted by Terry Vaughan (Studio)8.30 Jane Picken Sings8.45 Ethel Smith plays popular Waltzes
9.30 N.Z. Brass Bands Contest: WinningPerformers10.0 Actor’s Choice
10.30 Variety
11.20 Close down

210gELLINGIC.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Vaughan WilliamsDavid Wise (violin) and the LiverpoolPhilharmonic Orchestra conducted bySir Malcolm Sargent
The Lark Ascending (Romance forViolin and Orchestra)
Francis Ttirsi (viola), the Cornell A
Cappella Chorus and Concert Hall Cham
Dr Orchestra, conducted by RobertMW

Suite for Viola, Orchestra and Voices:
Flos Campi

7.40 DORIS SHEPHERD (piano)
ArabesqueDr. Gradus ad Parnasum
Sarabande
L’Isle Joyeuse Debussy(Studio)

7.57 Chabrier
Paris Conservatoire Orchestra, the Eliza-
beth Brasseur Chorale, and Janine
Micheau and Jean Mollien (tenor), con-
ducted by Jean Fournet ‘

Ode to Music
Sextuor des Serves
Chanson Tzigane (Le Rol Malgre Lui)8.15 Jean Sibelius
The Danish State Radio Orchestra con-
ducted by Erik Tuxen and Thomas Jen-
sen
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat, Op. $2
. Karelia Suite, Op. f1
9. & Giuseppe de Luca (baritone) withPietro Cimara (piano) "
Three Italian Art SongsArietto:" Pur Dicest! Lotti |
Madrigal: Amarilli, mia Bella

Caccini
Aria: Sussurrate intorno a Clari
Zeffiretti Pasquini

9.16 Ruggiero Ricci (violin)
Caprices, Op. 1, Nos. 20-23 Paganini

9.30 Mirror of the Age: The First De-
cade, the second in a series of seven
talks by Eric Westbrook, Director of the
Auckland Art Gallery, about trends in
art. since 1900, and their relationship tothe social and historical settings inwhich they developed (NZBS)
9.52 Noel Mewton-Wood and the Win-:tertbur Symphony Orchestra conducted
by Walter GoehrPiano Concerto No. 2 in G, Op. 44Tchaikovski
10.30 Close down

21D, 38 ELLINGTON
7. Op.m. The Stars of the Stage, Screenand Cabaret
7.20 Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Masters of Melody: Louis Levy8. 0 Where Did it Come From? The
origins of slang words and expressions8.15 Night Club
8.45 Dad and Dave9. 0 Melody, Just Melody
9.30 Turn Back the Years10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

"OYE 10 GISBORNE,7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Feminine Vv lewpoint (June Irvine)9.15 Modern Marvels9.30 Evil Lady9.45 Indian Summer
10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. East Coast Hit Parade7. 0 Hawaiian Harmony7.15 Deadly Nightshade (first broad-
7.30 Sam Browne (vocal)
7.45 Accordiana8.2 Sports Preview8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)8.45 Gardening Session
9% 3 Music for Middlebrows
30 Death Takes Small Bites
Q Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOAS30 Close down

DY], 860 keNAPIER _|
9. 4a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service10.18 Master Music10.45 The Lady11. 0 Music While You Work11.30 Sweet and Slow12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15 Classical Session
Nights in the Gardens of Spain Falla4.0 The Caravan Passes4.30 Voices in Harmony5. 0 Concert Pianists

5.15 Children’s Session: The IncredibleAdventures of Professor Branestawrm5.45 The Vagabonds7. 0 After Dinner Music7.16 The Greek Way of Life: ThePosition of Women, the second talk byAllan Ruffell
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Crosby Favourites8.0 Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)
8.28 For the Bandsman9.30 Dido and Aeneas (Part 2) Purcell
10. O London Studio Recitals
2°‘he Robert Masters Piano QuartetPiano Concerto in G Minor, K.478

% MozartFour Pieces PP bea Trio Hilton(BBC)

CAP NW PLYMOUTH7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around the Town, with PrudenceGregory ,9.15 Manhunt
9.30 Lady from Lisbon
9.45 True Confessions
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Rhumba Rhythm
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle
i Light and Bright15 The Octopus.30 Peggy Lee (vocal)45 At the Consolewt Farm Session (Jack Brown): Pre-
Sowing Spraying-A Possible Aid toPasture Establishment, by D. Edmond,of the Grasslands Division of the
D.S.1.R., Palmerston North (NZBS); Es-tablishment of Autumn Sown Pasture,by A. C,. Burgess, Instructor in Agricul-ture, New Plymouth
Mantovani Presents an Album of

Favourite Waltzes

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
|YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breakfast Session
(YAs only)6.15 (YAs), 7.18, 8.10 Band Contest Results7.0, 8.0 London News. Breaktast Session
7.20, 8.12 Rugby Summary: N.Z. v. FrenchTeam at Bordeaux
12.33 p.m. Band Contest Results
Rugby Summary
News for Farmers6.30 London News6.40 National Announcements6.45 Radiata Pine: A report from the Tim-ber Conference7.0 Band Contest Results9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 Discussion for Women: The UnitedNations and Us
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)11.15 Band Contest Results (YAs and 4YZ)


